TOTAL PRICE

LANDSCAPE MISC. ITEMS
24 Landscape Allowance LS 1 Ten Thousand $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00

Dollars
No
Cents

ALLOWANCES
25 Professional Video Allowance LS 1 Two Thousand $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00

Dollars
No
Cents

26 Unforeseen Conditions Allowance LS 1 Thirty Five Thousand $ 35,000.00 $ 35,000.00
Dollars
No
Cents

TOTAL BID AMOUNT
BID ITEMS 1 through 26 (in numbers) $

TOTAL BID AMOUNT
BID ITEMS 1 through 26 (in words) Dollars

Cents

SECTION 01010 

SUMMARY OF WORK 

PART I - GENERAL 

1.1 WORK COVERED BY THESE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

A.